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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 4B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Crystal Roxas3353
San Mateo

9.225 8.850 9.0009.200 36.275
1 3 3 2 1 

1 

Rachana Aithal3320
Pacific West

8.900 9.250 9.1008.900 36.150
8T 1 6 1 2 

2 

Molly O'Dea3339
Peninsula

9.200 8.650 8.7758.950 35.575
2T 6 5 4T 3 

3 

Christy Huang3326
Pacific West

9.000 9.125 8.6508.775 35.550
6T 2 7 7 4 

4 

Hailey Chow3322
Pacific West

8.850 8.375 8.7759.500 35.500
10 7 1 4T 5 

5 

Mary Torres3343
Peninsula

9.100 8.150 8.9008.475 34.625
4 8T 8 3 6 

6 

Hanna Larsson3350
San Mateo

9.000 8.150 8.2259.025 34.400
6T 8T 4 8 7 

7 

Kimi Nakaji3313
CSC - Race

9.200 8.825 8.0508.225 34.300
2T 4 10 9 8 

8 

Danielle Sipes3340
Peninsula

8.900 8.750 7.8008.075 33.525
8T 5 11 10 9 

9 

Maya Daud3333
Peninsula

8.350 8.150 7.0008.025 31.525
11 8T 12 11 10 

10 

Lily Hayes3308
CSC - Race

6.825 7.725 6.0008.425 28.975
13 12 9 13 11 

11 

Madeline Skowronek3341
Peninsula

9.025 0.000 8.7509.225 27.000
5 13 2 6 12 

12 

Anya Farhang3305
CSC - Race

7.800 7.775 6.5000.000 22.075
12 11 13 12 13 

13 

ProScore v5.0.4 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


